## SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

#### Grandview Commons Ph 21

#### 53B2417 Munis 10447

# STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	2	EA	\$ 1,751.65	\$ 3,503.30
Engineering @ 10%			, , , ,	\$ 350.33
Total Cost			\$ 1,926.82	\$ 3,853.63
Extra Manhole Depth	10.41	VF	\$ 132.09	\$ 1,375.06
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 137.51
Total Cost			\$ 145.30	\$ 1,512.56
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Fundamental Acceptance				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				¢ 5000.40
GRAND TOTAL COST			!	\$ 5,366.19

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/10/2019

## **SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE**

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

## Grandview Commons Ph 21

## 53B2417 Munis 10447

## **PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	457	LF	\$29.06	
Engineering @ 10%			ψ=0.00	\$ 1,328.04
Total Cost			\$ 31.97	\$ 14,608.46
Sanitary Trench Compaction	457	TF	\$ 4.01	\$ 1,832.57
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 183.26
Total Cost			\$ 4.41	\$ 2,015.83
	<b></b>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	<b></b> -			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<b></b>			<b> </b>
			<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<b>-</b>			<u> </u>
Engineering @ 100/	1			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
	<b></b>			<u> </u>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	<b></b>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	<b></b>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	<b></b>			
Engineering @ 10%	1			
Total Cost				
	<u> </u>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<b></b>			
			<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<b></b> -		ļ	<b> </b>
Engineering @ 400/	1			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	+			
	<b></b>			<u> </u>
Engineering @ 10%	+		<del>                                     </del>	
Total Cost	+			
				\
GRAND TOTAL COST			-	\$ 16,624.29
			•	

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/10/2019